
Newport Entertainment Center

Junior Mixed Doubles 5 Strings January 11 & 12, 2025

Division 2 OPEN

Place Bowler # BOWLER House Gender DIV AVE HDCP

TOTAL 

Scratch

1 30006 Kiara Spencer BAN F 2 72 55 425

30003 Trenton Nickerson BAN M 2 70 57 345

770

2 31013 Fiona Mason BIG F 2 71 56 403

20025 Kyle Jensen ALB M 2 76 51 363

766

3 10006 Natalie Peaslee 1-7-10 F 2 83 44 438

10013 Shane Peaslee 1-7-10 M 1 53 73 269

707

4 30005 Kaylana Spencer BAN F 2 62 64 309

30009 Isaiah York BAN M 2 60 66 338

647

5 30014 Karlee Millner BAN F 2 45 80 266

30013 Chase Wilder BAN M 2 56 70 353

619

AE 20016 Lloyd Tibbetts, Jr ALB M 2 84 43 513

AE 20015 Nickolas Tibbetts ALB M 2 87 40 464

AE 20002 Cody Bartlett ALB M 2 80 47 432

AE 20023 Eli  Kercsmar ALB M 2 71 56 395

AE 20017 Carter Mitchell ALB M 2 64 62 367

AE 20024 Reid Woodbury ALB M 2 59 67 333

AE 20022 John Apetz ALB M 2 53 73 332

Division 2 APH



Place Bowler # BOWLER House Gender AVE HDCP

TOTAL 

Scratch

Total 

HDCP

1 30014 Karlee Millner BAN F 2 45 80 266 666

30013 Chase Wilder BAN M 2 56 70 353 703

619 1369

2 30006 Kiara Spencer BAN F 2 72 55 425 700

30003 Trenton Nickerson BAN M 2 70 57 345 630

770 1330

3 31013 Fiona Mason BIG F 2 71 56 403 683

20025 Kyle Jensen ALB M 2 76 51 363 618

766 1301

4 30005 Kaylana Spencer BAN F 2 62 64 309 629

30009 Isaiah York BAN M 2 60 66 338 668

647 1297

5 10006 Natalie Peaslee 1-7-10 F 2 83 44 438 658

10013 Shane Peaslee 1-7-10 M 1 53 73 269 634

707 1292

AE 20016 Lloyd Tibbetts, Jr ALB M 2 84 43 513 728

AE 20022 John Apetz ALB M 2 53 73 332 697

AE 20017 Carter Mitchell ALB M 2 64 62 367 677

AE 20023 Eli  Kercsmar ALB M 2 71 56 395 675

AE 20024 Reid Woodbury ALB M 2 59 67 333 668

AE 20002 Cody Bartlett ALB M 2 80 47 432 667

AE 20015 Nickolas Tibbetts ALB M 2 87 40 464 664


